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Position

Principal Il

Teacher On Special Assignment

Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Teacher Elem

Sch Off Mgr Elem-11
Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5
Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5

Library Media Tech-10/5

Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Department

Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary

Monroe Elementary

Total Wages

$182,196
$131,730
$120,695
$120,431
$117,301
$117,085
$114,615
$114,306
$113,700
$112,619
$112,030
$106,502
$99,740
$74,528
$62,712
$18,487
$18,148
$10,389
$10,387
$10,371
$10,342
$8,155



