	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal II		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$182,196
2.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$131,730
3.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$120,695
4.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$120,431
5.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$117,301
6.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$117,085
7.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$114,615
8.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$114,306
9.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$113,700
10.	Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$112,619
11.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$112,030
12.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$106,502
13.	Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$99,740
14.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$74,528
15.	Sch Off Mgr Elem-11		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$62,712
16.	Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$18,487
17.	Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$18,148
18.	Library Media Tech-10/5		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$10,389
19.	Activity Supvr		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$10,387
20.	Activity Supvr		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$10,371
21.	Activity Supvr		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$10,342
22.	Activity Supvr		Santa Ana Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$8,155